 � 800.872.3267     � 800.232.7329     � adamsrite.com
 10027 S. 51st Street, Ste 102, Phoenix, Arizona 85044
EXIT D
EVIC
ES
103
ARM-014-9/17
Copyright © 2018, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group

• Device may be field cut to fit opening width between standard
lengths by cutting the back bar and filler plate.
How to Order, Related & Compatible Products
EX89 Pullman Rim Exit Device: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LENGTH FINISHES DEVICE OPTIONS
EX89 R 628 A
R Regular (36") 313  Dark Bronze Anodized (blank)  Standard, no options
M Mid-length (42") 335  Black Anodized M  Monitoring
L Long (48") 628  Clear Anodized
COMPATIBLE
ELECTRIC STRIKES
74R1 Electric Strike
HES 9600 Electric Strike
RELATED When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
ACCESSORIES CYLINDER ELECTRIC STRIKES TRIM POWER
EX-Mtg Cap Kit, EX-Push Bar Endcap Kit, EX-Filler Plate,
EX-Monitor, EX-Backbar 628, EX-Pushbar 628, EX-Hex Dog
EX89-Mullion
EX89-Retrofit Strike Kit
Operable by either 4036
Mortise Cylinder or 8736 Rim
Cylinder depending upon
the ANSI/BHMA functions
of the exit device.
74R1 Electric Strike 3080, 3080E Series
Entry Trim, 3090,
3090P, 3090C, A100
Series Keyless Entry
PS-1 Power Supply,
4612 Power
Transfer Device,
4605 Transformer,
4603 Rectifier